10

11

12

13

14

i5

i6

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

.25

26

27

EILER

Bureau of Real Estate FEB - & 2016 ; ,

P.O. Box 137007 ;

Sacramento, CA 95813-7007 BURE;?F REAL ESTéTE
By < ‘

Telephone: (916) 263-8672 1

i

BEFORE THE BUREAU OF REAL ESTATE -
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

¥ % %

In the Matter of the Accusation of
No. H-1711 FR |

JAMES FRANK ANZAILONE,

N S e st s’

Respondent.’ )

ORDER EXTENDING TIME

On February 5, 2015, an Order Granting Reinstatement of License was fiI(;%d in the

| above matter, ordering the reinstatement of Respondent JAMES FRANK AN ZALONE

(Respondent) real estate broker license. Said Order became effective February 5, :;2015.
Said Order provided that Respondent was to qualify for, take and pass the‘j.real estate
broker license examination within twelve (12) months from the date of the order.
Good cause having been shown, the time during which Respondent must L;omplete the
above condition is extended to May 5, 2016. -
This Order shall be effectivé immediately.
ITTS SO ORDERED __ Garwre=q {27! -

WAYNE S. BELL
REAL MISSIONER'

By: JEFFREY MASON :
Chief Deputy Commissioner




