1 2 3 4	Bureau of Real Estate P.O. Box 137007 Sacramento, CA 95813-7007 Telephone: (916) 263-8672
5	
7	BEFORE THE BUREAU OF REAL ESTATE
8	STATE OF CALIFORNIA
9	* * *
10	In the Matter of the Accusation of) No. H-1711 FR
11	JAMES FRANK ANZALONE,
12	Respondent.
13	ORDER EXTENDING TIME
14	On February 5, 2015, an Order Granting Reinstatement of License was filed in the
15	above matter, ordering the reinstatement of Respondent JAMES FRANK ANZALONE
16	(Respondent) real estate broker license. Said Order became effective February 5, 2015.
17	Said Order provided that Respondent was to qualify for, take and pass the real estate
18	broker license examination within twelve (12) months from the date of the order.
19	Good cause having been shown, the time during which Respondent must complete the
20	above condition is extended to May 5, 2016.
21	This Order shall be effective immediately.
22	IT IS SO ORDERED February 9, 2016.
23	WAYNE S. BELL
24	REAL ESTATE COMMISSIONER
25	Ltt
26	
27	By: JEFFREY MASON Chief Deputy Commissioner
·	